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Cuba City, WI 6:30pm Friday, June 14, 2019 X X X
Northwood, IA 6:30pm Saturday, June 22, 2019 X X X X X

Cresco, IA 6:30pm Wednesday, June 26, 2019 X X X X X X
Jesup, IA 6:30pm Friday, June 28, 2019 X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

Central City, IA Noon Saturday, June 29, 2019 X X X X X X
Central City, IA 7:00pm Saturday, June 29, 2019 X X X X X X X X
Sigourney, IA 6:30pm Thursday, July 4, 2019 X X X X

Dickeyville, WI 6:30pm Friday, July 5, 2019 X X X X X X X X
Davenport, IA 5:00pm Saturday, July 6,2019 X X X X X X X X X X X X

Manchester, IA 7:30pm Thursday, July 11, 2019 X X X X X X X X X
Tipton, IA 7:00pm Friday, July 12, 2019 X X X X X X X

Wyoming, IA 6:00pm Saturday, July 13, 2019 X X X X X X
Washington, IA 6:30pm Monday, July 15, 2019 X X X X
Monticello, IA Noon Wednesday, July 17, 2019 X X X X X X X X
Charles City, IA 6:30pm Thursday, July 18, 2019 X X X X X
West Liberty, IA 7:00pm Friday, July 19, 2019 X X X X X X X

Iowa City, IA 6:30pm Saturday, July 20, 2019 X X X X X
Maquoketa, IA 6:30pm Wednesday, July 24, 2019 X X X X X X

Dubuque, IA 7:00pm Thursday, July 25, 2019 X* X X X X X X X X X X X X
Waverly, IA Noon Sunday, July 28, 2019 X X X X X X X X X

Osage, IA 6:30pm Wednesday, July 31, 2019 X X X X X X
Springville,IA 6:30pm Friday, August 9, 2019 X X X X X X X X X X

Potosi, WI 6:30pm Saturday, August 10, 2019 X* X X X x X X X
Palo, IA 6:00pm Saturday, August 17, 2019 X X X X X X X X X

Marengo, IA 6:00pm Saturday, August 24, 2019 X X X X X X
Tripoli, IA 5:00pm Saturday, August 31, 2019 X X X X X X X

Platteville, WI 6:30pm Saturday, September 7th, 2019 X
13 14 16 18 18 18 16 11 16 15 12 10 10 5

Farm Stock 360's 2 Hot Hot Farm 466 Open Super Farm LLSS 4.1 Lim Pro 3.0 Diesel 2.6 Diesel SS 2wd SS 4x4 Semi Imp Stock

Tentative 2019 Purse: $244,200 10,400$        12,600$          16,000$          32,400$          23,400$          32,400$           20,800$          36,850$          17,600$         10,500$       12,000$          10,000$          8,000$          1,250$          

Totals
X = 4.1 Limited Pro Stock (No-Points)

X* = Farm Stocks Members Only Hook
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